
Tree Lot Assignments

Overall Manager
Event Manager Eric Wiechmann Cell: (860) 543-9181

ewiech33@gmail.com

Event Co Manager Rich Kurth Cell: (917) 613-5482
rkurth@optonline.net

Sales Team
Tree Manager

John Doherty Cell: (917) 922-6337
JohnDoherty68@gmail.com

Rick Coyle Cell: (518) 275-9725
coyle.rick@gmail.com

Wreath Manager John Kriz Cell: (203) 322-0189
john_j_kriz@yahoo.com

Finance Operations Finance
Andrew Brooks Cell: (203) 247-6912

andrewsmbrooks@gmail.com

John Doherty Cell: (917) 922-6337
JohnDoherty68@gmail.com

Weekday Team

Weekday Manager
Tom Bach (tree lot) Cell: (203) 219-7813

bach762@att.net

Nick Trahanas Cell: None
ntrahanas@gmail.com

Weekday Crew
Todd Gaines (tree lot) Cell: 203-247-0560

None

Will Mackle (tree lot) Cell: (781) 910-3512
None

Weekday Cashiers

Mike Mimnaugh Cell: None
mmimnaugh1947@gmail.com

Joel Pelzner Cell: None
imjp@optonline.net

Fred Bird Cell: (203) 434-8465
fredbird@optonline.net

Peter Bridgman Cell: None
PeterAlwyn@optonline.net

Kevin McIntosh Cell: None
kpmintosh@yahoo.com

Jeff Platt Cell: (203) 966-1570
jbplatt16@gmail.com

Santa Operaions
Santa James O'Hora Cell: (203) 422-5000

JamesTohora@gmail.com

Santa mail Jim Bakal Cell: (201) 788-8884
James.A.Bakal@gmail.com

Marketing Marketing

Jim Hennessy Cell: (203) 856-5719
james.hennessy@usa.net

Jeff Platt Cell: (203) 966-1570
jbplatt16@gmail.com

David Shea Cell: (203) 984-2198
dshea@copperbv.com

Dave DeVito Cell: (347) 886-6716
davedevito1972@gmail.com

Chain Saw Engineer Chain Saw Engineer
Steve Pinney Cell: (203) 561-9092

4spinney@gmail.com

Patrick Edmonds Cell: (203) 554-3434
patrickedmonds68@gmail.com

Delivery Team Delivery Captain
Rich Kurth Cell: (917) 613-5482

rkurth@optonline.net

John Knight Cell: (203) 966-6881
johnknight59@gmail.com
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Treelot Signs Signs
Todd Gaines (tree lot) Cell: 203-247-0560

None

Nick Trahanas Cell: None
ntrahanas@gmail.com

mailto:ntrahanas@gmail.com


Tree Lot Teams
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Captain Keith Richey
Cell (203) 615-4803

Captain Bob Butman
Cell (203) 972-3353

Captain Fred Bird
Cell (203) 434-8465

Captain George
Benington

Cell (203) 326-1586
Co-Captain Gayle

Sanders
Cell (702) 285-5784

Co-Captain Nick
Williams
Cell None

Co-Captain Patrick
Edmonds

Cell (203) 554-3434

Co-Captain Chris Le
Bris

Cell (203) 434-5691
Cashier Cashier Cashier Cashier

Bill Acker Giora Davidai
Joel Pelzner

Kevin McIntosh
Richard Megherby

Albert Bassett
Bob Clay

Delivery Delivery Delivery Delivery
Chip Steppacher Giora Davidai

Luke Tashjian
Team Members Team Members Team Members Team Members
Rich Carratu
Tom Cassidy

Anthony Ceraso
Rick deNey

Mark Esposito
Charles Froland
Marc Harrison
John Hess

James Johnson
Marty McLaughlin
Jose A. Morales
Peter Mumma
Peter Murphy
Erik Scott
John P Walsh
Paul Williams

Christopher Wilson

Todd Baker
Russell Barksdale

Tom Benton
Frederick Bromberg

David Carlson
Jordan Cerbone
Jim Cullinane
Joe Donaldson
Michael Elliott

Paul Foley
Gary Fraser
Bob Gibbons
Mike Gregorio
Kevin Leitao
Jerry Murray

Michael Sweeney
Jay Twombly

Gary A. Antonello
Pete Barcia
John Burges
Tom Cimino
Hans Dijs

Patrick Donovan
Scott Herr
Ed Howe

Scot Melland
Jim Millar
Gene Milosh

Kevin Moynihan
Stephen Prostor
Daniel Radman
Chris Sigg

Edwin Sweeney
Eric Thunem

Stephan Von Jena
Jim Walsh

Bob Wyckoff

Jim Arliss
Ryan Bonifacino

Jim Bragg
Paul Burke
Keith Carter

Randy Ferguson
Jack Flinn
Hal Holappa

Scott La Shelle
Chad McClure
Sean McKenna
Jim Murray
Ravi Punjabi

John Sheffield
Dan Sullivan
Charlie Taben

Steve Van de Graaf
Joe Weingarten
Bob Williams

9:00 AM-
1:00 PM

1:00 PM –
5:30 PM

Sat Nov-30 Team 1 Team 2
Sun Dec-01 Team 3 Team 4
Sat Dec-07 Team 4 Team 1
Sun Dec-08 Team 2 Team 3
Sat Dec-14 Team 3 Team 4
Sun Dec-15 Team 1 Team 2
Sat Dec-21 Team 2 Team 3
Sun Dec-22 Team 4 Team 1


